Coptic Orthodox Patriarchate
Diocese of Ohio, Michigan &
Indiana
St. Mary Coptic Orthodox Church

St. Mary’s Fast
Liturgy & Vespers Nahda Schedule

Saturday Aug. 7
Divine Liturgy — 8:30-11am
Vespers, Tamgeed & Sermon — 7-8:30pm

Sunday Aug. 8™
Divine Liturgy — 8:30-11:30am

Tuesday Aug. 10"
Vespers, Tamgeed & Sermon — 7-8:30pm

Wednesday Aug. 11™
Divine Liturgy — 8:30-11am

Friday Aug. 13™
Vespers, Tamgeed & Sermon — 7-8:30pm

Saturday Aug. 14™
Divine Liturgy — 8:30-11am
Vespers, Tamgeed & Sermon — 7-8:30pm
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Sunday Aug. 15™
Divine Liturgy — 8:30-11:30am

Wednesday Aug. 18"
Vespers, Tamgeed & Sermon — 7-8:30pm

Thursday Aug. 19"
Divine Liturgy — 7-9:30am — Feast of Transfiguration

St. Mary & St. Anthony Retreat and Conference Center —
Newport, MI

Friday Aug. 20™
Vespers, Tamgeed & Sermon — 6:30-8pm @Retreat Center

Saturday Aug. 21*
Divine Liturgy — 9-11am @Retreat Center

Vespers, Tamgeed & Sermon — 7-8:30pm *Back in Columbus*

Sunday Aug. 22" Feast of St. Mary
Divine Liturgy — 8:30-11:30am



